TOOLS DATA SHEET
TORQUE WRENCH GTW-3.5Z01
PageGwave Technology, Inc.
12630 H Westminster Ave., Santa Ana, CA 92706
Tel.: +1(888)251-2240
Fax: +1(714)988-4223
Email:sales@gwavetech.com 1 / 1
TORCH 0.9Nm(8Pinch)
Application SMA 3.5mm 2.92mm 2.4mm 1.85mm
Flat 8mm
Materials Al Alloy
While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation or warranty on
our part and no statement herein shall be construed as recommendation to infringe existing patents. In the effort to improve our
products, we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary.
	TORCH
	0.9Nm(8Pinch)
	Application
	SMA 3.5mm 2.92mm 2.4mm 1.85mm
	Flat
	8mm